Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Emissao

Data
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Data

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2017

2017

1,608

1,596

R$
0.39

06-04-2017

06-04-2017

06-04-2017

COMPROMISSO DO
PROGRAMA PLANO

ARTICULADAS- PAR

CRISPIM CARDOSO,

REFERENTE A
DEVOLUCAO DE
RECURSOS,
CLONFORME
TERMO DE

DE ACOES

N°19377/2013,
ACOES: ESCOLA

NA COMUNIDADE
NOSSA SENHORA
DE NAZARE.




